
Horse Show Steering Committee 
Name E-mail Work Phone 
Debbie Agnew   
Thomas Agnew   
Sandy Arnold Horse4h@vt.edu  540-687-3521  
Celeste Crisman   
Jennifer Daly   
Sandra “Pinky” Dowdy   

Bertha Durbin   
BeBe Fulton   
Emily Goodwin   
Sue Hecht   
Beth Jones   
Cookie Ketron   
Kendell Kniseley   
Darla Marks (A) dmarks@vt.edu 434-542-5884 
Ronnie Marshall   
Helen Matney   
Kim Mayo (A) kmayo@vt.edu  434-591-1950 
Hannah McDonald   
Rose McDonald   
Tarah Moorman   
Cathette Plumer   
Beka Powers   
Robbie Morrison(A) Robbiem7@vt.edu  434-332-9538 
Leslie Prillaman(A) lesliep@vt.edu  540-772-7524 
John Jones   
Leona Ransdell leonar@vt.edu  540-231-6345 
Chris Ringer   
Dillon Robinson(A) dillonr@vt.edu 434-265-0201 
Sue Rogowski   
Janet Smith   
Carrie Swanson (A) cswanson@vt.edu  434-872-4580 
Justin Powers   
Richard Toms   
Julie Williamson   
Janine Wilson    
Sam Leech (A) Spleech@vt.edu 540-564-3080 
Kaci Daniel (A) kcoppedg@vt.edu 540-672-1361 
Katherine Carter (A) meadows@vt.edu  
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